UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

MARSHALL ANTH Anth-Arch

Anth-Biol
Anth-Soci
Total

BENG Bioen:Binf
BioengBioS
BioengBiot
Bioengin
Total

BIOL Bioc/CellB
BiolBioinf
Ec/Beh/Evo
Genl Biol
Human Bio
Microbiol
Molec Biol
PhysINeuro
Total

CENG Chem Engin
Total

CGS CritGendSt
Total

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total

10
15

37

SOPHOMORES
Total

N W -, W

41

N A

34
73

29
196

N N © ©

JUNIORS
Total
1

A A 2 a0 O -

53

38
90

12
41
249

PR ENEN NS RS,

SENIORS/SB
Total

10

14

39
116
10

89
133
19
13
83
468
42
42

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

13
17
1
13
19
13
56

216
20
14

171

311
29
34

155

950
56
56



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
MARSHALL  cHEM Bioch/Chem 2
Bioinform
Chemistry 4
Envir Chem
MolecSynth
Pharm Chem 2
Total
CLAS Classic St
Total
COGS Cog Sci 10
CogBehNeur
CogSc/ClAs
CogSc/Comp 5
CogSc/Deln 1
CogSc/HCI 3
CogSc/HCog
CogSc/LgCl
CogSc/MhLn
CogSc/Neur
Total 19
COMM Communic 9

Total 9

SOPHOMORES
Total
17
3
15
1

13
49

JUNIORS
Total
19

16
43

N © N W O

15

47
37
37

SENIORS/SB
Total
14

14
5

20
55
1
1
17
6
2
4

24

68
66
66

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

52

40

51
155

45
1"

29
10
58

18
192
129
129



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

MARSHALL

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
CSE Comp Sci
CompEngCSE
CompScBinf
Total
DSC Data Sci
Total
ECE CompEngECE 1
Electr Eng 2
Engin Phys
Total
ECON Ec-Mth&Ecn
Econ-MgtSc

N = N W

Economics

Total 10
ESYS EnvSys(EB) 2

EnvSys(EC)

EnvSys(EP) 1

EnvSys(ES)

Total
ETHN Ethnic St

Total
FPMU Public HIt

[ R V)

SOPHOMORES
Total
6

w OO W w o

13
11
20
44

12

JUNIORS
Total
27
1

28

12

19
18
49
81
148

a O © = B»

31

SENIORS/SB
Total
129
14
7
150

31
59

91
29
84
159
272
10

15

60

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

162
15

184

44
76

122
62
145
267
474
17

30
15
15
106



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
MARSHALL FPMU Total 3
GLBH Global HIt 2
Total 2
HDP Human Dev
Pr-HumnDev
Total
HIST History
Total
INTD Mar Ind St
Total
INTL InSt-InBus 12
Int-5yrPS
IntSt-Anth
IntSt-Econ
IntSt-Hist
IntSt-Ling
IntSt-PolS 1
IntSt-Soc 1
Total 14
JAPN JapaneseSt
Total
LATI LatinAm St 1

_ A NN

SOPHOMORES
Total
12
5
5

N N OO O

21

28

JUNIORS
Total
31

o A N OO

60

12

80

SENIORS/SB
Total
60
15
15
17

17

10

83

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

106

205



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
MARSHALL  LATI Total 1
LING Lang Stu
Ling-CogLn
Ling-LSoc
Linguistcs
Total
LIT Lit/CultSt
Lit/Engl 1
Lit/World
Lit/Writng 1
Spanish Lt
Total 2
MAE Aerosp Eng
Envir Eng
Mech Engin
Total
MATH Appld Math
Math/SecEd
Mathematcs
Mth-CompSc
Mth-Mth&Ec
Mth-SciCom

= NN 2N A A

SOPHOMORES
Total

N =~ N O N

1"
17
1"

25

JUNIORS
Total

a N W N o W =~ N DN

12

1"
18
36

49
13

SENIORS/SB
Total

O = O = W =

©

17
15
14
20
49
35

15
57
29

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

© O W N -

20

12

20

39
22
21
43
86
88

34
133
45



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

MARSHALL MATH

MUS

NENG

PHIL

PHYS

POLI

Mth/ApldSc
Prob&Stats
Total
Mu-CompArt
Music

Total
NanoEng
Total
Philosophy
Total
Biophysics
Gen Physcs
Phy/ErthSc
Phys/Astro
Phys/Comp
Phys/Mtrls
Physics
Total

Polit Sci
PolSc-Amer
PolSc-Comp
PolSc-Intl

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total

12

N © o =

SOPHOMORES
Total
2
9
58
1

W =2 W W NN -

© N NN

19
14

10

JUNIORS
Total
4
21
134

N = N N OO o0 OO0 =~ O

© N W W

20

2]

13

SENIORS/SB
Total
3
20
159

22
22

© N N =2 N

20
22

16

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

50
363

NN =
© © N b~ ©

~N N 0o N O O O O

IS - N O W
SN O o ® N



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

MARSHALL POLI

PSYC

RELI

SE

SIO

SOC

OTHER FRESHMEN

Total
PolSc-PLaw 4
PolSc-PPol 2
PolSc-Thry 1
Total 10
CogBehNeur 1
Psyc/CIPsy 2
Psyc/CogPs
Psyc/DelPs
Psyc/HumHI
Psyc/SenPr
Psyc/SocPs 3
Psychology 9
Total 18
Relig/Stu
Total
Engin Sci 2
Struct Eng 3
Total 5
Earth Sci 1
Marine Bio 2
Total 3
SocCulCom 1

SOPHOMORES
Total
8
2

37

w g = o -

14
36

10
12

A 00 OO N

JUNIORS

Total
13

5

1

43

3

16

3

1

2

42
74

SENIORS/SB

Total

15

72

19

15
52
107

42
42

16

LIMITED/SPECIAL

Grand Total
Total

40
13

162

43
14
12
10

31
117
235

57
61
10
24
34



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
MARSHALL SOC SocEconSoc

SoclIntlStu

Sociology 4

SocLawSoc

SocSciMed

SocSolneq

Total 5
THEA Dance

Theatre 1

Total 1
TWS ThirdWIdSt 1

Total 1
UNAF UndecHumAr

Undeclared 17

UndecPhysS 1

UndecSocSc 1

Total 19
USP Urb Stu&PI 1

Total 1
VIS Art Hst/Cr

Media 2

Spec Desgn 1

SOPHOMORES
Total

N W w o

18

31

w

41

- = A~ b

JUNIORS
Total
1

2
8
7

20

- ® - AN~ oW

SENIORS/SB
Total
2

1
4
8
1
5

22

11

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

22

18

65

10
12

51

63
15
15

22



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

MARSHALL VIS Studio VA 1 1 2 9 13
VA-CompArt 1 3 9 13

Total 4 4 15 29 52

Total 207 735 1,110 2,046 4,098
MUIR ANTH Anth-Arch 1 2 2 2 7
Anth-Biol 4 B 9

Anth-Soci 3 4 7

Total 1 2 9 11 23

BENG Bioen:Binf 1 1 1 17 20
BioengBioS 1 1 1 15 18

BioengBiot 2 9 23 34

Bioengin 1 13 7 15 36

Total 3 17 18 70 108

BIOL Bioc/CellB 7 38 70 130 245
BiolBioinf 8 7 10 25

Ec/Beh/Evo 1 4 B 23 33

Genl Biol 13 35 35 87 170

Human Bio 22 47 71 178 318

Microbiol 2 3 4 17 26

Molec Biol 3 11 13 26 53

PhysINeuro 9 26 38 103 176

Total 57 172 243 574 1,046



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total
MUIR CENG Chem Engin 1 3 8 54 66
Total 1 3 8 54 66
CGS CritGendSt 1
Total 1 6 7
CHEM Bioch/Chem 10 17 16 32 75
Chemistry 2 9 10 12 33
Envir Chem 1 2 4 2
MolecSynth 2 2
Pharm Chem 1 7 15 23 46
Total 14 35 47 71 167
CHIN Chinese St 1 1 1 1 4
Total 1 1 1 1 4
COGS Cog Sci 6 17 9 17 49
CogBehNeur 2 4 22 13 41
CogSc/ClAs 1 1 2 2 6
CogSc/Comp 5 4 10 4 23
CogSc/Deln 1 2 3 6
CogSc/HClI 3 9 17 30 59
CogSc/HCog 2 3 5
CogSc/MhLn 3 3 1 3] 10
CogSc/Neur 1 8 7 29 45

Total 22 48 73 101 244



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
MUIR COMM Communic 8
Total 8
CSE Comp Sci 7
CompEngCSE 1
CompScBinf
Total 8
DSC Data Sci 1
Total 1
ECE CompEngECE
Electr Eng 2
Engin Phys
Pr-EngPhys
Total 2
ECON Ec-Mth&Ecn 2
Econ-MgtSc 1
Economics 7
Total 10
ESYS EnvSys(EB) 1
EnvSys(EC)
EnvSys(EP)
EnvSys(ES) 2

SOPHOMORES

Total

9

9

30

4

1

35)

JUNIORS
Total
35
35
57
B

62

11

16
13
22
46
81

DN = =N

SENIORS/SB
Total
72
72
149
18
3
170

18
59

78
19
60

104

183
10

20

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

124
124
243

28

275

32
83

118
45
91

171

307
19

10

41



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

MUIR ETHN Ethnic St 1 2 9 12
Total 1 2 9 12

FPMU Public HIt 2 9 24 67 102
Total 2 9 24 67 102

GLBH Global Hit 3 7 7 16 33
Total 3 7 7 16 38

HDP Human Dev 2 8 23 33
Pr-HumnDev 1 8 8 3] 20

Total 1 10 16 26 53

HIST History 1 7 4 15 27
Total 1 7 4 15 27

INTL InSt-InBus 12 20 40 33 105
Int-5yrEC 2 2

Int-5yrPS 1 1

IntSt-Anth 1 1

IntSt-Econ 2 14 8 24

IntSt-Ling 1 1

IntSt-Lit 1 1

IntSt-PolS 2 3 3 3 11

IntSt-Soc 1 3 2 6

Total 14 27 61 50 152

JAPN JapaneseSt 1 4 5



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

MUIR JAPN
LING

LIT

MAE

MATH

Total

Lang Stu
Ling-CogLn
Ling-LSoc
Linguistcs
Total
Lit’/Compos
Lit/CultSt
Lit/Engl
Lit/World
Lit/Writng
Spanish Lt
Total
Aerosp Eng
Engin Sci
Envir Eng
Mech Engin
Total

Appld Math
Math/SecEd
Mathematcs
Mth-CompSc

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total

- N =

SOPHOMORES
Total

1

1"

12
27
11

22

JUNIORS
Total

N a0 N N =

11

13
15
39
20

43

SENIORS/SB
Total
4

~N N AW

16

30
18

26
44
89
39

51

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

160
71

19
119



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

MUIR MATH Mth-Mth&Ec 2 12 20 34
Mth/ApldSc 3 3

Prob&Stats 1 5 11 15 32

Total 7 47 97 131 282

MUS Mu-CompArt 2 3 12 17
Music 1 1 4 8 14

Music Hum 1 1

Total 1 4 7 20 32

NENG NanoEng 4 3 21 28
Total 4 3 21 28

PHIL Philosophy 1 2 2 4 9
Total 1 2 2 4 9

PHYS Biophysics 1 1 1 3
Gen Physcs 1 1 2

Phy/ErthSc 1 2 3

Phys/Astro 3 7 8 5 23

Phys/Comp 6 5 11

Phys/Mtrls 3 3 6

Physics 3 12 12 8 35

Total 6 20 32 25 83

POLI Polit Sci 8 10 18 36
PolSc-Amer 2 3 4 7 16



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

MUIR POLI PolSc-Comp 1 1 2
PolSc-Intl 1 7 10 14 32

PolSc-PLaw 1 4 4 12 21

PolSc-PPol 4 4 4 12

PolSc-Thry 5 1 6

Total 4 26 38 57 125

PSYC CogBehNeur 1 1 4 7 13
Psyc/CIPsy 6 8 12 22 48

Psyc/CogPs 3 2 6 11

Psyc/DelPs 2 1 8

Psyc/HumHI 1 1 1 11 14

Psyc/SenPr 3 8

Psyc/SocPs 1 7 17 14 39

Psychology 17 13 40 51 121

Total 26 35 77 119 257

RELI Relig/Stu 2 2
Total 2 2

SE Struct Eng 2 13 6 32 53
Total 2 13 6 32 53

SIO Earth Sci 2 B 6 13
Marine Bio 5 13 15 28 61

Ocn&Atmsph 1 1 2



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
MUIR SIO Total 5
SOC SocCulCom
SocEconSoc 1
SoclntlStu
Sociology
SocLawSoc
SocSciMed 1
SocSolneq
Total 12
THEA Dance 1
Theatre 2
Total
UNAF UndecHumAr 2
Undeclared 28
UndecPhysS 6
UndecSocSc 3
Total 39
USP Urb Stu&PI
Total
VIS Art Hst/Cr
Media 4

Spec Desgn 1

SOPHOMORES
Total
16
2

36

IS

48

N N oo

JUNIORS
Total
21

13

23

10
10

N © N OO O N

SENIORS/SB
Total
34
5
2

10

32

12
12

12

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

76

32

20

74

28
29

66
10

89

19

19

31



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

MUIR VIS Studio VA 1 3 5 4 13
VA-CompArt 3 7 8 18

Total 6 15 24 27 72

Total 274 738 1,119 2,257 4,388
REVELLE ANTH Anth-Arch 1 2 3
Anth-Biol 1 3 B 9

Anth-Soci 2 2

Total 1 4 9 14

BENG Bioen:Binf 6 13 22
BioengBioS 1 & 5 16 25

BioengBiot 4 15 33 52

Bioengin 2 10 30 42

Total 1 15 33 92 141

BIOL Bioc/CellB 10 64 104 193 371
BiolBioinf 1 5 5 12 23

Ec/Beh/Evo 7 6 15 28

Genl Biol 11 37 40 107 195

Human Bio 27 74 90 193 384

Microbiol 3 5 9 14 31

Molec Biol 3 12 29 41 85

PhysINeuro 15 51 77 126 269

Total 70 255 360 701 1,386



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

REVELLE CENG Chem Engin 9 18 100 127

Total 9 18 100 127

CHEM Bioch/Chem 7 30 31 30 98
Bioinform 4 3

Chem Phys 1 2 3

Chemistry 3 10 23 39 75

Envir Chem 1 2 1 10 14

MolecSynth 3 11 14

Pharm Chem 6 8 16 42 72

Total 17 51 78 137 283

CLAS Classic St 1 1

Total 1 1

COGS Cog Sci 4 7 9 21 41

CogBehNeur 3 5 8 6 22

CogSc/ClAs 1 2 3

CogSc/Comp 1 4 11 3 19

CogSc/Deln 1 1 2 1 5

CogSc/HClI 1 9 15 23 48

CogSc/HCog 1 5 6

CogSc/LgCl 1 1

CogSc/MhLn 5 5 10

CogSc/Neur 3 4 21 28



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
REVELLE COGS Total 11
COMM Communic 2
Total 2
CSE Comp Sci 1
CompEngCSE 1
CompScBinf
Total 2
DSC Data Sci 1
Total 1
ECE CompEngECE
Electr Eng 2
Engin Phys
Pr-EngPhys
Total 2
ECON Ec-Mth&Ecn 5
Econ-MgtSc 3
Economics 9
Total 17
ESYS EnvSys(EB) 2
EnvSys(EC) 2
EnvSys(EP) 1
EnvSys(ES) 1

SOPHOMORES
Total
34
3
3
15
3

18

14

21

16
26

JUNIORS
Total
56
20
20
41
4

47

10

21

32

25

42
76

SENIORS/SB

Total

82

18

18

135

18

10

163

41
76

121
17
43
74

134

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

183
43
43

192
26
12

230

57
113

176
33
79

141

253
17
10



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

REVELLE ESYS Total 6 5 13 12 36
ETHN Ethnic St 2 2
Total 2 2
FPMU Public HIt 2 8 12 43 65
Total 2 8 12 43 65
GLBH Global HIt 2 g 4 6 15
Total 2 3 4 15
HDP Human Dev 2 10
Pr-HumnDev 1 2 2 9
Total 1 2 4 12 19
HIST History 2 2 3 6 13
Total 2 2 3 6 13
INTD Rev Ind Mj 1 1
Total 1 1
INTL InSt-InBus 8 12 19 26 65
IntSt-Econ 1 12 10 23
IntSt-Ling 1 1

IntSt-PolS 1 1 3
IntSt-Soc 1 1 2
Total 10 13 34 39 96

LING Lang Stu 1 1

Ling-CogLn 2 4 6



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total

REVELLE LING Ling-LSoc 1 1
Linguistcs 1 1 1 1 4

Total 2 1 4 6 13

LIT Lit/Compos 1 1
Lit/Engl 1 1 3 10

Lit/World 3 3]

Lit/Writng 1 1 5 4 11

Spanish Lt 2 2

Total 2 9 12 27

MAE Aerosp Eng 1 10 24 45 80
Envir Eng 1 5 9 22 37

Mech Engin 1 20 22 49 92

Total 3 35 55 116 209

MATH Appld Math 2 15 15 23 55
Math/SecEd 3 1 3 7

Mathematcs 1 2 16 22 41

Mth-CompSc 3 31 56 68 158

Mth-Mth&Ec 6 11 10 27

Mth-SciCom 1 2 3

Mth/ApldSc 3 7 10

Prob&Stats 2 7 10 19

Total 6 62 107 145 320



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
REVELLE MUS Mu-CompArt
Music
Total
NENG NanoEng
Total
PHIL Philosophy
Total
PHYS Biophysics

N N NN

Gen Physcs
Phys/Astro 5
Phys/Comp 1
Phys/Mtrls
Physics 3
Total

POLI Polit Sci
PolSc-Amer
PolSc-Comp
PolSc-Intl 1
PolSc-PLaw 2
PolSc-PPol
Total

PSYC CogBehNeur 2

SOPHOMORES
Total
4

12

JUNIORS
Total
3
1
4
15
15

~N W Ol 4 A o

32

W W N = =~ ©

24

SENIORS/SB
Total
3
1
4
29
29

13

18
46

D a N B~ O

23

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

10

12
55
55

28
1"
18
54
122
23

16

13

64
14



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
REVELLE PSYC Psyc/CIPsy 6
Psyc/CogPs
Psyc/DelPs
Psyc/HumHI
Psyc/SocPs

AW A

Psychology
Total 17
RUSS RusEE&EStd
Total
SE Engin Sci
Struct Eng 6
Total
SIO Earth Sci
Marine Bio 5
Total 5
SOC SocCulCom
SocEconSoc 1
SoclIntlStu
Sociology
SocLawSoc 4
SocSciMed

SocSolneq

SOPHOMORES
Total
4
3

22

10

11
13

JUNIORS
Total
5

N = =

22
35

19
21

13
14

- N N W

SENIORS/SB
Total
13
4

22
66

52
52
10
19
29

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

28
10

12
16
56
140

86
89
13
48
61

A N 0 0 = -~ o~



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
REVELLE SOC Total 5
THEA Dance
Theatre
Total
UNAF Limited St
Spec-Emply
UndecHumAr
Undeclared 28
UndecPhysS 2
UndecSocSc
Total 32
USP Urb Stu&PI
Total
VIS Art Hst/Cr
Media
Spec Desgn
Studio VA
VA-CompArt
Total
Total 249
ROOSEVELT ANTH Anth-Arch 1
Anth-Biol

[o> = S U S

SOPHOMORES

Total
5

49

61

750

Total
8

1
4
5

~

SENIORS/SB

Total
4

1
2
3

2,237

LIMITED/SPECIAL

Grand Total
Total

22

1"
13

81
1"

7 104
11
1"

16

11

38
7 4,395



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
ROOSEVELT ANTH Anth-Soci
Total 1
BENG Bioen:Binf
BioengBioS
BioengBiot
Bioengin
Total
BIOL Bioc/CellB 12
BiolBioinf
Ec/Beh/Evo 2
Genl Biol 13
Human Bio 25
Microbiol 3
Molec Biol 1
PhysINeuro 10
Total 66
CENG Chem Engin
Total
CGS CritGendSt
Total
CHEM Bioch/Chem 4

Bioinform

SOPHOMORES
Total

39

33
59

30
183

15

JUNIORS
Total
2
4
4

SENIORS/SB
Total
4
11
15

38
105

16
70
136

18
82
442
34
34

19

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

16
21
12
13

55
228
15
29
162
289
26
35
166
950
36
36

52



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
ROOSEVELT CHEM Chem Phys
Chemistry 3
Envir Chem
MolecSynth
Pharm Chem 3
Total 10
CHIN Chinese St
Total
CLAS Classic St
Total
COGS Cog Sci 3
CogBehNeur 2
CogSc/ClAs
CogSc/Comp
CogSc/Deln
CogSc/HCl
CogSc/HCog
CogSc/LgCl
CogSc/MhLn
CogSc/Neur 2
Total 19
COMM Communic 8

= O = O

SOPHOMORES

Total

1

11

2

1

11

41

13

N © A © W N

13

60
12

JUNIORS
Total

12
1
2

11

42

SENIORS/SB

Total

1

7

1

4

26

58

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

33

51
151

46
27

29
10
62
13

19
22
237
127



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

ROOSEVELT COMM
CSE

DSC

ECE

ECON

ESYS

ETHN

Total

Comp Sci
CompEngCSE
CompScBinf
Total

Data Sci

Total
CompEngECE
Electr Eng
EleEng&Soc
Total
Ec-Mth&Ecn
Econ-MgtSc
Economics
Total
EnvSys(EB)
EnvSys(EC)
EnvSys(EP)
EnvSys(ES)
Total
Ethnic St
Total

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
8
2

17
19

ala N -

SOPHOMORES
Total
12
4

A~ O~ =~ b

15
1"
31
57

JUNIORS
Total
47
18
2

20

12
10
42
102
154

14

SENIORS/SB
Total
60
76
15
4
95

24
51

76
20
67
106
193
10

21

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

127
100
17

121

33
66

100
46
121
256
423
20

12

47



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
ROOSEVELT Fpmy Public Hit 2
Total 2
GLBH Global Hlt 4
Total 4
HDP Human Dev
Pr-HumnDev 1
Total 1
HIST History 4
Total 4
INTL InSt-InBus 18
Int-5yrEC
Int-5yrPS
IntSt-Anth 1
IntSt-Econ 1
IntSt-Hist
IntSt-Ling
IntSt-Lit
IntSt-PolS 8
IntSt-Soc
Total 28
ITAL Italian St
Total

SOPHOMORES
Total
6

6
4
4

© © N N

30

_a A a

13

55

JUNIORS

Total
30
30

12
12

8

7

15
14
14
84

16

20

127

SENIORS/SB
Total
54
54
17
17
23
2
25
B
35
79
1
2
3
14
7
2
1
33
6
148

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

92
92
37
37
31
17
48
62
62
211

39
11

74

358



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
ROOSEVELT japN JapaneseSt
Total
JUDA Judaic Stu
Total
LATI LatinAm St
Total
LING Lang Stu
Ling-CogLn 1
Ling-LSoc
Linguistcs
Total 1
LIT French Lit
Lit/Compos
Lit/Engl
Lit/World
Lit/Writng
Spanish Lt 1
Total 1
MAE Aerosp Eng
Envir Eng 2
Mech Engin
Total 2

SOPHOMORES
Total

A A N -~

N

N -~ B~ N ©

JUNIORS
Total
4
4

AN~

A O =~ W

11

15

SENIORS/SB
Total
2
2

© w A AN NN

20

1"

22
15
23
12
50

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

O N AN DN a2 o

N =2 W NS N = N =
A O N WO W N N DN OO A~ 20N



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

ROOSEVELT MATH

MUS

NENG

PHIL

PHYS

OTHER FRESHMEN

Total
Appld Math 6
Math/SecEd
Mathematcs 3
Mth-CompSc
Mth-Mth&Ec 2
Mth/ApldSc
Prob&Stats 3
Total 21
Mu-CompArt 1
Music 1
Total 2
NanoEng
Total
Philosophy 1
Total 1
Biophysics 1
Phy/ErthSc 1
Phys/Astro
Phys/Comp 1
Phys/Mtrls 1
Physics 6

Total 10

SOPHOMORES
Total
9
2
10
23

58

g 2 AN~ A

-

11

JUNIORS
Total
34

61

17

1"
137

W W W o oo W =~ N

o A N -

SENIORS/SB
Total
32

69

19

15
145

20
20

= A =2 N O O

13
21

LIMITED/SPECIAL

Grand Total
Total

81

27
160
44

35
361

14
27
27
14
14

o A N W O

35
61



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
ROOSEVELT pQoL Polit Sci 7
PolSc-Amer
PolSc-Comp
PolSc-Intl 2
PolSc-PLaw 1
PolSc-PPol 1
PolSc-Thry
Total 1
PSYC CogBehNeur
Psyc/CIPsy
Psyc/CogPs
Psyc/DelPs
Psyc/HumHI
Psyc/SocPs

© N W W s~ =

Psychology
Total 27
RUSS RusEE&EStd
Total
SE Engin Sci
Struct Eng
Total
SIO Earth Sci

SOPHOMORES
Total
18
6

22
9
1
1
57
1
9

© A B~ O

30

10

JUNIORS
Total
22

25

68

13

25
57

11
11

SENIORS/SB
Total
32
9
4
52
19
B
5
126

21

14
56
121

28
30

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

79
22

101
33
11

262
12
47
12
18
18
29
99

235

53
57



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
ROOSEVELT SIO Marine Bio 5
Ocn&Atmsph
Total 5
socC SocCulCom 1
SocEconSoc
SoclintlStu
Sociology 2
SocLawSoc 1
SocSciMed
SocSolneq
Total 4
THEA Dance
Theatre 2
Total
UNAF UndecHumAr
Undeclared 39
UndecPhysS 2
UndecSocSc 5
Total 46
usP Urb Stu&PI 1
Total 1

VIS Art Hst/Cr

SOPHOMORES
Total
10
1
11
1
1

JUNIORS
Total
7

-
~

W NN N 2 s a NN

SENIORS/SB
Total
15

21
2

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

37

46

24

53

18
20

75

15
99
15
15



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

ROOSEVELT VIS

Total
SIXTH ANTH

BENG

BIOL

OTHER FRESHMEN

Total
Media 2
Spec Desgn
Studio VA 2
VA-CompArt 3
Total 7

317

Anth-Arch
Anth-Biol
Anth-Soci
Total
Bioen:Binf
BioengBioS 1
BioengBiot
Bioengin
Total 1
Bioc/CellB 10
BiolBioinf 1
Ec/Beh/Evo
Genl Biol 13
Human Bio 22
Microbiol 2

Molec Biol

SOPHOMORES
Total
4
3
1
3
11
745

O N =2 N W =2

44
10

21
56

JUNIORS
Total
14

32
1,258

A OO W N =

15
63

43
62

SENIORS/SB
Total
14
1

28
2,056

14
14
15

51
106
13
12
60
110
15
20

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

223
33
18

137

250
28
31



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total
SIXTH BIOL PhysINeuro 9 21 40 65 135
Total 57 161 236 401 855
CENG Chem Engin 2 5 55 62
Total 2 B 55 62
CGS CritGendSt 1
Total 1 3
CHEM Bioch/Chem 9 15 11 19 54
Bioinform 2 3 1 6
Chemistry 2 10 9 14 35
Envir Chem & 3
MolecSynth 1
Pharm Chem 4 6 10 28 48
Total 15 33 34 69 151
CHIN Chinese St 1 1
Total 1 1
CLAS Classic St 1 1
Total 1 1
COGS Cog Sci 6 17 9 12 44
CogBehNeur 1 6 6 20
CogSc/ClAs 1 1 2 3 7
CogSc/Comp 9 9 8 10 36
CogSc/Deln 3 15 6 2 26



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
SIXTH COGS CogSc/HCI 9
CogSc/HCog
CogSc/LgCl
CogSc/MhLn 5
CogSc/Neur
Total 34
COMM Communic
Total
CSE Comp Sci
CompEngCSE
CompScBinf
Total 5
DSC Data Sci
Total
ECE CompEngECE

- h~ © ©

Electr Eng
EleEng&Soc
Total

ECON Ec-Mth&Ecn 2
Econ-MgtSc 3
Economics 12
Total 17

SOPHOMORES
Total
28

90
15
15
18

21

12

15
17
12
22
51

JUNIORS
Total
38
2

12
88
44
44
34

35

14
17

31
10
30
77
117

SENIORS/SB
Total
49
4

98
69
69
193
23

223

44
105

150
22
62

104

188

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

124

22
24
310
137
137
249
28

284

61
134

196

51
107
215
373



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total
SIXTH ESYS EnvSys(EB) 4 1 4
EnvSys(EC) 1 2 2
EnvSys(EP) 2 2 4
EnvSys(ES) 1 1 6 10
Total 1 8 5 14 28
ETHN Ethnic St 1 1
Total 1 1
FPMU Public HIt 1 2 22 45 70
Total 1 2 22 45 70
GLBH Global HIt 3 3 B 7 18
Total 3 3 5 18
HDP Human Dev 3 13 16
Pr-HumnDev 2 5 6 1 14
Total 2 5 9 14 30
HIST History 1 3 7 17
Total 1 3 7 6 17
INTL InSt-InBus 14 34 41 52 141
Int-5yrPS 1 1
IntSt-Anth 1 2 3
IntSt-Econ 3 3 16 12 34
IntSt-Hist 1 1

IntSt-Lit 1 1



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

SIXTH INTL

JAPN

LING

LIT

MAE

MATH

IntSt-PolS
IntSt-Soc
Total
JapaneseSt
Total

Lang Stu
Ling-CoglLn
Ling-LSoc
Ling-SLSci
Linguistcs
Total
Lit/CultSt
Lit/Engl
Lit/Writng
Total
Aerosp Eng
Envir Eng
Mech Engin
Total

Appld Math
Math/SecEd

Mathematcs

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total

18

SOPHOMORES
Total
6
1
44

A A O O WO =2 N =

O NN
o = W

JUNIORS
Total
5

65

N =~ = N N

N

12
12

12
28
30

SENIORS/SB
Total
8
1
76

12
14
32
23
39
94
32

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

19

203

A 2 W W W NN

14

1
24
36
48
31
64

143
86

28



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total
SIXTH MATH Mth-CompSc 7 40 104 97 248
Mth-Mth&Ec 7 17 20 44
Mth/ApldSc 2 2 2 6
Prob&Stats 5 11 14 30
Total 16 80 174 174 444
MUS Mu-CompArt 2 4 8 15 29
Music 1 3 4
Total 2 4 9 18 B3]
NENG NanoEng 3 11 28 48
Total 3 6 11 28 48
PHIL Philosophy 1 5 5 11
Total 1 5 5 11
PHYS Biophysics 1 3 1 2
Gen Physcs 2 1 1
GenPys/SEd 1 1
Phy/ErthSc 1 1
Phys/Astro 3 5 9 4 21
Phys/Comp 4 2 6 4 16
Phys/Mtrls 1 2 7 4 14
Physics 7 13 17 14 51
Total 16 29 42 29 116

POLI Polit Sci 7 8 15 14 44



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
SIXTH POLI PolSc-Amer 2
PolSc-Intl 2
PolSc-PLaw 3
PolSc-PPol 1
Total 15
PSYC CogBehNeur 1
Psyc/CIPsy 3
Psyc/CogPs 4
Psyc/DelPs 1
Psyc/HumHI
Psyc/SocPs 2
Psychology
Total 20
RUSS RusEE&EStd
Total
SE Engin Sci
Struct Eng 3
Total 3
SIO Earth Sci
Marine Bio
Total 2

SOC SocAmSt

SOPHOMORES
Total

16

@ = W N

15
29

12
14

JUNIORS
Total
1
3
4
4
27

N N A NN

24
49

19
20

10
14

SENIORS/SB
Total

33

24

27
69

67
67

12
14

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

20
14
10
91

34
10
13

23
75
167

101
104

28
36



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
SIXTH SOC SocCulCom 1
SocEconSoc
Sociology 1
SocLawSoc 2
SocSciMed
SocSolneq
Total 4
THEA Dance
Theatre 1
Total 1
UNAF UndecHumAr 2
Undeclared 39
UndecPhysS 6
UndecSocSc 5
Total 52
USP Urb Stu&PI
Total
VIS Art Hst/Cr
Media 8
Spec Desgn 3
Studio VA 1
VA-CompArt 5

SOPHOMORES
Total
1
1
2

AN o =~ b

59

70

15

10

JUNIORS
Total
2

1
7
4

16

10
10

40
10

17

SENIORS/SB
Total
4

2
5
6
1
2

21

41

16
23

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

15
12

45

25
26

102
1"
11

128
12
12

104
25
34
55



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
SIXTH VIS
Total

WARREN ANTH

BENG

BIOL

CENG

Total

Anth-Arch
Anth-Biol
Anth-Soci
Total
Bioen:Binf
BioengBioS
BioengBiot
Bioengin
Total
Bioc/CellB
BiolBioinf
Ec/Beh/Evo
Genl Biol
Human Bio
Microbiol
Molec Biol
PhysINeuro
Total
Chem Engin
Total

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
17
319
1

SOPHOMORES
Total
39
804
1
1

a N N W N

17
25
14

26
32

27
140
12
12

JUNIORS
Total
76
1,230

(224, B NN \C R V]

18
44

23
150
1"
11

SENIORS/SB
Total
91
2,155
1
1
1
3]
22
11
46
41
120
106

47
74
11
13
47

308
84
84

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

223
4,508

10
30
25
63
50

168

178
24
13
95

164
24
31
99

628

107

107



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total
WARREN CHEM Bioch/Chem 4 12 15 18 49
Bioinform 2 1 3
Chemistry 3 10 11 17 41
Envir Chem 2 2 2
MolecSynth 1 2
Pharm Chem 7 9 11 27
Total 9 32 39 49 129
COGS Cog Sci 4 8 11 8 31
CogBehNeur 2 1 8 3 14
CogSc/ClAs 1 3 6 10
CogSc/Comp 5 17 8 4 34
CogSc/Deln 1 6 2 2 11
CogSc/HClI 5 18 30 24 77
CogSc/HCog 1 1 2
CogSc/LgCl 1 1 1
CogSc/MhLn 12 2 1 15
CogSc/Neur 1 6 7 7 21
Total 20 70 72 56 218
COMM Communic 6 5 13 27 51
Total 6 5 13 27 51
CSE Comp Sci 6 53 114 340 513
CompEngCSE 1 10 12 44 67



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
WARREN CSE CompScBinf
Total 7
DSC Data Sci
Total
ECE CompEngECE 5
Electr Eng 8
Engin Phys
Pr-EngPhys
Total 13
ECON Ec-Mth&Ecn
Econ-MgtSc
Economics
Total
ESYS EnvSys(EB)
EnvSys(EC)
EnvSys(EP) 1
EnvSys(ES)
Total
ETHN Ethnic St
Total
FPMU Public Hit
Total

o g N =

alalw|lw]| =

SOPHOMORES

Total

2

65

1

1

20

28

49
14
13
32
59

JUNIORS
Total
3
129

22
44

67

30

49
87

W W N NG,

SENIORS/SB
Total
7
391

67
157

228
14
53
94

161

B T R

21
21

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

12
592

114
237

357
37
98

180

315

12

29
29



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

WARREN GLBH

GMST

HDP

HIST

INTL

ITAL

JAPN

LATI

Global Hit
Total
German Stu
Total
Human Dev
Pr-HumnDev
Total
History
Total
InSt-InBus
IntSt-Anth
IntSt-Econ
IntSt-Ling
IntSt-Lit
IntSt-PolS
IntSt-Soc
Total

Italian St
Total
JapaneseSt
Total
LatinAm St

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total

1
1

11

12

SOPHOMORES JUNIORS
Total Total
3 2
3 2
1
1
2
3
5
5
5
14 37
6
1 2
15 45

= A A A

SENIORS/SB
Total
6
6

o o ©

34

- O =" N W N

52

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

12

12

1"

14

11

1"

96

10

12

124

N NN =~ -



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
WARREN LATI Total
LING Ling-CogLn
Linguistcs
Total
LIT Lit/Compos
Lit/CultSt 1
Lit/Engl 1
Lit/World
Lit/Writng
Spanish Lt
Total 2
MAE Aerosp Eng
Engin Sci
Envir Eng
Mech Engin 5
Total
MATH Appld Math 4
Math/SecEd
Mathematcs 3
Mth-CompSc 5
Mth-Mth&Ec
Mth-SciCom

SOPHOMORES
Total

21

10
36
67
15

46

JUNIORS
Total

29

46
80
22

1"
80
20

SENIORS/SB
Total
2

2
1
3

O

13
67

30
110
208

26

15
72
20

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

N OO = =~ a N W N

N
I N N
O = © N = -

197
362
67

38
203
49



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
WARREN MATH Mth/ApldSc 1
Prob&Stats 2
Total 15
MUS Mu-CompArt 1
Music
Music Hum
Total 1
NENG NanoEng
Total
PHIL Philosophy 3
Total 3
PHYS Biophysics
Gen Physcs
GenPys/SEd
Phys/Astro 1
Phys/Comp
Phys/Mtrls
Physics 5
Total 6
POLI Polit Sci 2
PolSc-Amer 1

PolSc-Comp

SOPHOMORES
Total
2
8
89
1
1

11
1"

o A~ WO O

22
11

JUNIORS
Total
2
7
144

@ O N = N O N DN

2l w|
- N O © »

SENIORS/SB
Total
3
19
158

26
26

12
25
17

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

36
406

10
47
47
13
13

16
11
14
39
92
40



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR
UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT
IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total Total Total Total Total Grand Total
WARREN POLI PolSc-Intl 2 1 13 7 23
PolSc-PLaw 3 2 7 10 22
PolSc-PPol 3 2 5
PolSc-Thry 2 1 3
Total 8 19 33 44 104
PSYC CogBehNeur 2 1 8
Psyc/CIPsy 2 5 5 7 19
Psyc/CogPs 1 3 4
Psyc/DelPs 3 1 1
Psyc/HumHI 1 4
Psyc/SenPr 1 1
Psyc/SocPs 1 4 4 7 16
Psychology 3 5 11 39 58
Total 7 19 23 62 111
SE Engin Sci 1 1
Struct Eng 5 15 16 83 119
Total 5 16 16 83 120
sio Earth Sci 1 3 €
Marine Bio 2 5 4 6 17
Ocn&Atmsph 1 1
Total 2 7 6 9 24

SOC SocAmSt 1 1



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.
OTHER FRESHMEN
Total
WARREN SOC SocCulCom 1
SocEconSoc 2
SoclIntlStu
Sociology 2
SocLawSoc 1
SocSciMed
SocSolneq 1
Total 7
THEA Dance
Theatre
Total
UNAF IntcampVis
Undeclared 25
UndecPhysS 4
UndecSocSc
Total 29
UsP Urb Stu&PI
Total
VIS Art Hst/Cr
Media
Spec Desgn

Studio VA

SOPHOMORES
Total

61

69

JUNIORS
Total
2
1

N = 4 oo

SENIORS/SB
Total

- OO &~ N O -

N N N D oo o =

LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total

Grand Total

10
10

36

93
10

107

14



UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND MAJOR

UNDERGRADUATES BY COLLEGE

TERM: SP17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04-21-2017

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT

IR@UCSD.EDU.

OTHER FRESHMEN
Total

WARREN VIS VA-CompArt 1
Total 1
Total 206

Grand Total 1,572

SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS/SB LIMITED/SPECIAL
Total Total Total Total
1 2 8
3 11 21
809 1,073 2,216
4,581 6,942 12,967 7

Grand Total

12

36
4,304
26,069



